
PRASAR BHARATI
INDIA's PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER

CIVIL CONSTRUGTION YVING : ALL INDIA RADIO
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

The Executive Engineer (Civil), Civil Construction Wing, All lndia Radio, PB

(BCl), MHP Division, 11th floor, Soochna Bhawan, CGO Complex; New Delhi-O3, invites

on behalf of President of India online iiem rate e-tenders from approved and eligible

contractors of CP\I/D and those of appropriate iisted of BSNL, MES, Railways,

Department of Post and PWD (B&R) of NCT Delhi, upto 15.00 hrs on 25.02.2020 for the

following works:

NfT No:- 40/EE(CIMHPD|2O19-20, Name of work : A,/R& MIO Doordarshan Bhawan
Tower'B' Mandi Flouse, New Delhi. (SH: Engagement of persons w.e.f. 01'04.2020 to
30.09.2020 for day to day maintenance work). Estimated cost:- Rs. 14,30,4381-' Earnest
Money : Rs. 28,609/-, Period of completion : 06 (Six) Months.

NIT No:- 4{/EE(C/MHPD|2019-2O,, Name of rlrork : Binding, dusting, preserving,

labeling, packing, unpacking etc. of files / old records for DCS from the basement of DD

Tower 'B' to Soochna Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi. Estimated cost:- Rs.

7,99,593/-, Earnest Money : Rs. '15,992/-, Period of completion : 05 (Five) Months.

NIT No:- 42/EE(C[MHPDI2O19-2O, Name of work : Renovation.of all DDG chambers
at third floor of Akashwani Bhawan, New Delhi. Estimated cost:- Rs. 9,90,6721-' Earnest
Ivloney : Rs. 1 9,813/-, Period of completion i 08 ({hr@ Months.

i. Last date and time for uploading of documents and online submission of
tender: up to'15.00 hrs. 25.02.202O.

ii. Date and time for opening of online tender'. 25.02.2020 at 15:30 hrs'

The tender forms and other details can be downloaded from website,

www.tenderwizard.com/AlR;,This pre3s tender notice can also be

-

www.allindiaradio.gov,in,
seen on the website



s,q //

{ MANDI HOUSE PROJECT DIVISION
1 th Floor, Soochna Bhawan
NewDethi. 110003
Email:- eecccwairmhoC(avahoo.com

No. EE(C)/MHptActl(65)t2o1s_zol 4.f3 ! oated:17.02.2020,
Copv with a request for wide publicitv to :

r. The C.E. (C), CCW, AlR, 6rH floor, Soochna Bhawan, New Delhi.
ii. SE(C)-|, CCW, AlR, 3d Floor, Soochna Bhawan, New Dethi.
iii. EE(C), CCW, AlR, lOth Ftoor, Soochna Bhawan, New Delhi.
iv' EE(c)' soochna Bhawan project, ccw, ArR, 11rh froor, soochna ghawan, New Delhi.v' The EE(c)' ccw' ArR, Metro Division (r &,), 1"rfioor, soochna Bhawan, New Derhi.vi. AE(C), CCW AlR, Mandi House, Akashwani Bhawan, NBH, Tower ,C,, 

New Dethi.vii Head clerk, ccw AlR, MHpD, Neur Dcrhi for dispray in the tender notice board ti, theopening of the tender.

viii. ASW(C) / AAO / Cashier, CCW, AtR, MHPD, New Dethi.
ix. CPWD Contractors Association, y_Shape Bldg., Lp. Estate, New Delhi.)(' The Hony' secretary, central Buirders Association, 44 Rsgar Buirding, New Derhr.

" .Bj,fil contractors and Buitders Association, c.go, oz Main Bazar, Laxmi Nagar, New
-./

li,4he superintendins trnii::. F.t Incia Radio, N.B.H, 27 tuiahadev road, New Derhi with
- requesttopubtishrhetendernori;";;;;;;-it;il;.arrrndiaradio.gov.in.

\
Yr

)


